
Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 56045827

Data publicarii	12.04.21	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 313,43 RON - 313,43 RON

Descriere: lapte de consum 3.5% 17*3.03=51.51, smantana 1000g 3*11.47=34.41, cas arad 3.5*25.69=89.91, unt 65% 20*6.88=137.60, total factura ftva 313.43 lei
